  HCS-8300 Series G3 Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8300MID/FSD
8 Channels Audio Input Interface
Functions
■ Transmits 8 digital(AES/EBU)/analog audio channels to the
interpretation channels of the Congress System, for example
for remote interpretation purposes or for transmission to floor
channel

Weight                                               5.5 kg
Color                                White (PANTONE 420 C)
Ordering Information
HCS-8300MIA                 8 Channels Audio Input Interface
 (analog inputs)
 2.149
                                        HCS-8300 Series G3 Paperless Multimedia Congress System
Function list
Type No. Analog input Digital input Optical fiber interface Dante interface
HCS-8300MID/FSD √ √ √ √
HCS-8300MID √ √
HCS-8300MIA/FSD √  √ √
HCS-8300MIA √
System Connection [HCS-8300MI + HCS-8300MO multi-channel audio transmission]
 2.150
                                        HCS-8300 Series G3 Paperless Multimedia Congress System
HCS-8300 Series Digital Congress System - Connection Diagram
 2.151